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HURRICANE SYNOPTIC SURVEILLANCE MISSION PLAN: ISABEL/SYNOPTIC

NOAA/Hurricane Research Division Sunday, September 14, 2003 9:29:47 AM

Aircraft: N49RF Proposed takeoff: 15/1730Z
\
track prstances N0 44 e Y P ) A5
# LAT LON RAD/AZM LEG TOTAL TIME
(d m) (d m) (nm/dg) (nm) (nm) {h:mm)
0 ST CROIX 0. 0. 0:00
1 20 30 67 30 230. 230 0:31
2 24 35 67 13 180/120 245, 476. 1:04
3 25 00 65 00 129. 605. 1:22
4 21 30 65 00 210. 815. 1:51
5 21 30 62 30 145. 960. 2:10
6 30 00 62 30 510. 1470. 3:20
7 30 00 65 00 140. 1609. 3:39
8 27 30 65 00 150. 1759. 3:59
9 2T 25 67 13 180/60 125. 1884. 4:16
10 33 30 67 30 365. 2249, 5:06
1, 33 30 70 00 . I37. 2386. 5:25
12 28 00 70 00 180/ 0 270. 2656. 6:02
1.3 29 00 72 30 140. 2796. 6:21 :
14 32 30 72 30 210. 3006. 6:49
15 32 30 75 00 138. 3144. 7:08
16 30 00 76 00 160. 3304. 7:30
17 29 00 78 00 127. 3431. 7:47
18 MACDILL 264 3695 8:23
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HURRICANE SYNOPTIC SURVEILLANCE MISSION PLAN: ISABEL/SYNOPTIC

NOAA/Hurricane Research Division Sunday, September 14, 2003 9:29:47 AM

Aircraft: N49RF Proposed takeoff: 15/17302
y Levmenct \
DROP LOCATIONS NO/&’/G 2] / {Vl o Ftimesn D@/ L@(’_ﬁa/ll o 5
# LAT LON RAD/AZM TIME
(d m) (d m) (nm/dg) {h:mm)
1 20 30 67 30 0:31
2 P2 32 67 21 0:48
3 24 34 67 13 1:04
4 25 00 65 00 1522
5 2% 15 65 00 1:36
6 21 30 65 00 s Pin
7 21 30 62 30 2:10
8 23 37 62 30 2:28
9 25 45 62 30 2:45
10 27 52 62 30 3:03
11 30 00 62 30 3:20
12 30 00 65 00 3:39
13 27 30 65 00 3:59
14 g5 27 25 67 12 4 ,¢ 4:16, GQ; 15 25 w75
15 00 29 26 BT AB o 4 4:33.
16 o, 59 31 28 67 24,5 o4 4:50 ) %027 (7 2f
17 33 30 67 30 BeBE s 27 328 G727
18 33 30 70 00 5:25 (@2
19 31 15 70 00 5:43
20 %728 00 70 00 6:02
21 29 00 72 30 6:21
22 30 45 72 30 6:35
23 32 30 72 30 6:49
24 32 30 75 00 7:08
25 30 00 76 00 7:30
26 29 00 78 00 Fs &7
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N49RF AVAPS DropSonde Log

| N49RF Project: Jtéli )44 r'ﬁéu‘ c O s
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